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, Nancy Associate Dean of Instruction

ACADEMIC SUPPORT

Bremer, Monica Secretary

DeRocher , Deb Administrative Assistant

Wright , Brenda Administrative Assistant

CAMPUS SERVICES

Lewis, Penny Secretary

Sullivan, Jill Campus Services Coordinator

GLOBAL & DISTANCE ED

Dunn, Eddie Director

Rosenberger , Connie Administrative Assistant

BEHAVIORA N & MIATH
aborit , Amber Secretary

Zortman , Cindy Division Chair

CHILD CARE SUPERVISION & MGMT

Wahlstrom , Connie Instructor

EDUCATION

Nitzschke , David Instructor

MATHEMATICS

Dabir , Sima Instructor

Knecht, Lisa Instructor

Kock, Ann Instructor

Ouliaeinia , Maziar Instructor

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Zortman , Cindy Division Chair

PSYCHOLOGY

Briggs, Dr. Rhonda Instructor

Creasey , Bob Instructor

Creasey , Bob Instructor - Denison

Gifford , Deb Instructor

SOCIAL WORK/SOCIOLOGY

Moravek , Jill Instructor

ardy , Susan Director - Denison

Struck, Darla Director, Cherokee & Northern Svc Area

CHEROKEE

Arndt, Kay Secretary

Hane, Terry Instructor

Herrmann , Kevin Custodian

O'Neill , Frank Instructro

Ogren, Beth Secretary

DENISON

Blackman, Becky Administrative Assistant

Creasey , Bob Psychology/Political Science Instructor

Fouts, Ronald Custodian

Heiden , John Instructor

Kuhn, Richard Instructor

Meyer , Karilee Outreach Coord Talent Search
Rowedder , Lola Registration Clerk
Singsank , Kathy Instructor

Weldon, Vicky Familiy Literacy Coordinator
Wulf, Beth Instructor

LEMARS

DeBoer, Mary Receptionist

Lewis, Paulette Secretary

Rasmussen , Donna Receptionist
Rexwinkel , Lorene Campus Coordinator
MAPLETON

Howland , Steve Custodial Staff
Koetters , George Instructor

:Flﬁmm
argens , Diane Division Chair

Watterson , Marg Secretary
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
Alesch, Corrine Instructor

Farr, Joan Instructor

Resel, Kay Instructor
ACCOUNTING/OFFICE SUPPORT
Lohse, Brenda Instructor

1229
1481
4214

1471
1479

1268
1383
1351
1389
1255
1419
1425
1346
1335
1351
1202
2623
2623
1354

1443

2405

2401
2415

Radio

2417
2440

2621
2623

Radio
(712)263-6598

2629
2633
2624
2650
2626
2628

546-7338
546-7338
546-7338
546-7338

882-2401

882-2401
1416
1409
1404
1401

1398

ADMIN ASST (MED) & MEDICAL SECRETARY

Monk , Carmen Intructor 1487
ADMIN ASST (OFFICE) MNGMT TECH & OFFICE ASST
Kirwan , Mitzi Instructor 3214
Lohse, Brenda Instructor 1398
BUSINESS ADMIN/FINANCIAL SVCS/MGMT SPEC
Breen, Dr. Jack Instructor 1393
Hunt, Mary Iinstructor 1231
COMPUTERS (GENERAL)
Breen, Dr. Jack Instructor 1393
GRAPHIC DESIGN
Brown, Lana Instructor 1410
Ratcliff , Carol Instructor 1206
HUMAN RESOURCES
Hunt, Mary Instructor 1231
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
Gugat, Kassandra Instructor 3215
MICROCOMPUTER SPECIALIST
Breen, Dr. Jack Instructor 1393
Smith, Brian Instructor 1494
WEB DESIGN
Fleury, Lynne Instructor 1203
!Eom* Ii@ Iiﬁollliﬁq
rreola, Genoveva Coordinator
Barajas, Eduardo Coordinator 3231
Goldstein , Marc Coordinator
Gross, Ken Commercial Construction Specialist 3239
Hitt, Becky Secretary 4215
Hunwardsen , Dar Raye Comp Coord/Trainer 1475
Jongma, Mary Secretary 6418
Lawson, Angela Project Manager 1468
Meister , Mike Educational Technologist 3251
Milroy , John Project Manager 3229
Moon, Rick 3220
Nelson , Perry Coordinator 1387
Padilla, Belia Coordinator 1807
Reed, Drinna Career & Industry Recruitment Spcl 1242
Reimer, Martin Dean of Corporate College 3219
Schmeckpeper , Bob Project Manager 1226
Scoville, Fred Coordinator 1225
Wenzel , Roger Coordinator 1219
Wilson, Carmen Coordinator 3237
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Sokolowski , Gene Director 6419
EDECEN
Meyer , Elizabeth (Beth) Secretary 4212
SMALL BUS DEV CENTER
Wubbena , Dan Director 6454
TRANSPORTATION
Flynn, Richard Transportation Specialist 3234
HUMAN
oss, Sally Jo Secretary
Swain, Ralph Division Chair 1274
HISTORY
Heffner , Frank Instructor 1426
BAND INSTRUMENT REPAIR TECH
Siljenberg , Rod Instructor 1306
ENGISH, SPEECH & HUMANITIES
Bergenske , Kendra Instructor 3212
Erickson, Dr. Leslie Instructor 1801
Jackson, Theresa M. Instructor 1428
Lewis, Helen Instructor 1423
Wulf, Beth Instructor 2628
FOREIGN LANGUAGE
Houston , Beatrice Instructor 3218
MusiIc
Busker, Jean Instructor 3217
PHILOSOPHY
Woodbury, Lex Instructor 1810
POLITICAL SCIENCE

Creasey , Bob Instructor 2623




READING
Simmons, Dr. Patricia Instructor

oontz, Bill Assistant Division Chair
Larson, Donna Secretary
Strong, Greg Institute Director

AC, HEATING & REFRIGERATION

Bell, Anthony Instructor
ADVANCE MANUFACTURING
Milroy , John Project Manager

ARCHITECTURAL CONST ENGINEERING TECH

Sawyer, Derald Instructor
AUTO COLLISION REPAIR TECH
Bell, Steve Instructor

Downey , Raleigh Instructor
Heiden , John Instructor

AUTO MECHANIC/AUTO TECH
Hane, Terry Instructor

Kramer , John Instructor

Kuhn, Richard Instructor
Sampson, Shane Instructor
CARPENTRY

Wilcke, Bob Instructor

DIESEL TECHNOLOGY

Dwyer , Luvurne (Red) Instructor
ELECTRICIAN

Koetters , George Instructor
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS TECH
Custer , Donnin Instructor
INDUSTRIAL PLANT TECH
Lynner, Carmen Instructor
McDonald , David Instructor

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TECH

Helzer , Tom Instructor
Wiederspan , Jim Instructor
PARTS DEPT
Peterson , Lee Parts Clerk
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
Lynner, Carmen Instructor
WELDING
Rozmiarek , Tom Instructor
ON & PUB
sen, Steve Division Chair
CURRICULUM DESIGN STUDIO

Hueser, Amy Curr Dev/Title Il Activity Director

Jenkins, Ann Instructional Designer
Pitts, Roger Curriculum Developer
Sauer, Cindi Secretary
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SVC
Crilly , LaDonna Instructor
Ross, Randy Instructor

Sudrla, Terry Instructor

Welte , Bob Instructor

FIRE SCIENCE

Ebsen, Steve Division Chair
INTERIOR DESIGN

Hanson, Rose Instructor
POLICE SCIENCE

Barnes, Ron Instructor

Dorn, Don Instructor

Powell, Gary Instructor

REG LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY

Ebsen, Steve Division Chair
NURSING & A D HEALTH
aminet , Stacy Secretary

Lewis, Penny Secretary

Muller , Deb Asst Division Chair

Neldeberg , Erin Instructor

Stewart , Dr. Gloria Division Chair

ALLIED HEALTH SVCS

Young, Don Instructor

CERTIFIED PERSONAL TRAINER

Mercer , Linda Instructor
DENTAL ASSISTING
Krueger , Jackie Instructor
Miller , Joni Instructor
Pierce, Kathy Instructor

1292
5

1674

1480

3213

3229

1375

1454

1312
(712)263-6598

2415

1466

2629

1310

1473

1204

(712) 882-2401

1392

1499
1281

1373
1374

6410
1499

1317

1805
1412
3236
1261

1286
1470
1415
1366

1232
3248
1347
1448
1463
1232
1471
1385
1356
1350
1355
1451
1267

3240
1349

NURSING ADN

Engel, Kelli instructor

Hannah, Kelly Instructor
McDermott , Gabriella Instructor
Muller , Deb Asst Division Chair
NURSING LPN

Bader, Heather Instructor
Eberly, Donna Instructor
Flack, Kelli /nstructor
Singsank , Kathy Instructor
Thompson , Jessica Instructor
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN
Young, Don Instructor
PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASST

Huculak , Dr. Barbara-Anne Instructor

Mercer, Linda Instructor
SURGICAL TECH
Nemitz , Renee Instructor

N & COMPU R HNOLOGY
ohnson-Mathiason , my Secretary

Keegan , Janet Secretary

Muthukrishnan , Kamali Division Chair

BIOLOGY

Jorstad, John Instructor
McDonald , Susan Instructor
O'Neill , Frank Instructor
Romig, Dr. Renee Instructor
Romig, Dr. Greg Instructor
Tondreau , Rod Instructor
BIOTECHNOLOGY
Romig, Dr. Renee Instructor
CHEMISTRY

Patil, Manoj Instructor
HORTICULTURE
Woodard , Janyce Instructor
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Bingen, Janice Instructor

NETWORK ADMIN/CYBER CRIME INVEST

Koontz, Bill Instructor
Price, Keith Instructor
Smith, Brian Instructor
Wellsfry , Dave Instructor
VET ASSISTANT

Muthukrishnan , Kamali Division Chair

1244
1829
1224
1385

1288
1388
1339
2650
1824

1355

1321
1451

1391
1343
1291
1436
1453
2417
1303
1447
1384
1303
1296
1337
3245
1358
1809
1494
3233

1291




